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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31367

Customer# F-FLE9509

SOLD TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

SHIP TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/07/2024 03/04/2024 31423 #XTCQBNX9KM admin 03/07/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  SPB108  MOIRA Eye & Face Essential Collection Brush (108, Big Fan Brush)*  1  $3.50  $3.50 

2  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

3  SCP003  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  1  $0.00  $0.00 

4  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  1  $3.00  $3.00 

5  LLB006  Love Steady Liquid Blush (006, Idealy)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

6  HYG001  Hyaluronic Caffeine Depuff Eye Gel  1  $4.00  $4.00 

7  GSS006  At Glance Stick Shadow (006, Sparkling Pink)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

8  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

9  EPP001  Essential Nudes Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $3.50  $3.50 

10  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

11  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

12  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

13  TBS004  The Best Calendula Setting Spray*  1  $3.00  $3.00 

14  SPB107  MOIRA Eye & Face Essential Collection Brush (107, Tapered Blush Brush)*  1  $3.50  $3.50 

15  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

16  SCP002  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (002, Translucent)  1  $0.00  $0.00 

17  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

18  HAC001  Hemp Seed Aloe Vera Moisturizing Cream  1  $4.75  $4.75 

19  GSS003  At Glance Stick Shadow (003, Caramel)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

20  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

21  DSP004  Dream Eyeshadow Palette (004, Wanderlust)*  1  $4.25  $4.25 

22  DBS001  You had me at makeup Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $4.50  $4.50 

23  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

24  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  1  $3.50  $3.50 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31367

Customer# F-FLE9509

SOLD TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

SHIP TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/07/2024 03/04/2024 31423 #XTCQBNX9KM admin 03/07/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

25  SPB108  MOIRA Eye & Face Essential Collection Brush (108, Big Fan Brush)*  6  $6.00  $36.00 

26  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

27  SCP003  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  3  $0.00  $0.00 

28  MWC150  Mega Waterproof Concealer (150, Cream )  3  $6.00  $18.00 

29  LLB006  Love Steady Liquid Blush (006, Idealy)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

30  HYG001  Hyaluronic Caffeine Depuff Eye Gel  9  $8.00  $72.00 

31  GSS006  At Glance Stick Shadow (006, Sparkling Pink)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

32  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

33  EPP001  Essential Nudes Pressed Pigment Palette  3  $7.00  $21.00 

34  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

35  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

36  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  9  $7.00  $63.00 

37  TBS004  The Best Calendula Setting Spray*  3  $6.00  $18.00 

38  SPB107  MOIRA Eye & Face Essential Collection Brush (107, Tapered Blush Brush)*  6  $6.00  $36.00 

39  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

40  SCP002  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (002, Translucent)  3  $0.00  $0.00 

41  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

42  HAC001  Hemp Seed Aloe Vera Moisturizing Cream  3  $9.50  $28.50 

43  GSS003  At Glance Stick Shadow (003, Caramel)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

44  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

45  DSP004  Dream Eyeshadow Palette (004, Wanderlust)*  3  $8.50  $25.50 

46  DBS001  You had me at makeup Pressed Pigment Palette  3  $8.75  $26.25 

47  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  6  $3.00  $18.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31367

Customer# F-FLE9509

SOLD TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

SHIP TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/07/2024 03/04/2024 31423 #XTCQBNX9KM admin 03/07/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

48  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  6  $7.00  $42.00 

49  TBS001  The Best Rose Setting Spray*  3  $6.00  $18.00 

50  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

51  SGB004  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (004, Tan Lines)  3  $6.50  $19.50 

52  RPM001  Rose Hydra-Enhanced Priming Moisturizer  6  $11.00  $66.00 

53  MMF001  Micro Dot Setting Spray  6  $10.00  $60.00 

54  LAWL015  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (015, Discreet)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

55  GSS017  At Glance Stick Shadow (017, Charcoal Gray)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

56  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

57  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

58  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

59  CPF350  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (350W)  3  $10.00  $30.00 

60  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

61  BTM003  Aloe Vera Boost Toner Mist*  9  $5.00  $45.00 

62  TBS001  The Best Rose Setting Spray*  1  $3.00  $3.00 

63  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  1  $2.25  $2.25 

64  SGB004  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (004, Tan Lines)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

65  RPM001  Rose Hydra-Enhanced Priming Moisturizer  1  $5.75  $5.75 

66  MMF001  Micro Dot Setting Spray  1  $5.00  $5.00 

67  LAWL015  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (015, Discreet)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

68  GSS017  At Glance Stick Shadow (017, Charcoal Gray)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

69  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

70  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

71  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  1  $2.75  $2.75 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31367

Customer# F-FLE9509

SOLD TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

SHIP TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/07/2024 03/04/2024 31423 #XTCQBNX9KM admin 03/07/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

72  CPF350  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (350W)  1  $5.50  $5.50 

73  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

74  BTM003  Aloe Vera Boost Toner Mist*  1  $2.50  $2.50 

75  STL005  Statement Gel Liner (005, Beige)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

76  SMGL009  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (009, Buzz)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

77  SGB002  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (002, Golden Glow)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

78  OMS001  Oil Control Makeup Setting Spray  1  $3.50  $3.50 

79  MGP001  Moira Glitter Primer  1  $1.50  $1.50 

80  LAWL010  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (010, Legend)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

81  GSS012  At Glance Stick Shadow (012, Satin Plum)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

82  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

83  GLG012  Gloss Affair (012, Hot Stuff)*  1  $2.00  $2.00 

84  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  1  $2.75  $2.75 

85  CPF325  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (325N)  1  $5.50  $5.50 

86  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

87  BLS001  Biotin-Peptide Complex Lash Serum  1  $3.50  $3.50 

88  STL005  Statement Gel Liner (005, Beige)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

89  SMGL009  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (009, Buzz)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

90  SGB002  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (002, Golden Glow)  3  $6.50  $19.50 

91  OMS001  Oil Control Makeup Setting Spray  9  $7.00  $63.00 

92  MGP001  Moira Glitter Primer  9  $3.00  $27.00 

93  LAWL010  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (010, Legend)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

94  GSS012  At Glance Stick Shadow (012, Satin Plum)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

95  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  3  $4.25  $12.75 

96  GLG012  Gloss Affair (012, Hot Stuff)*  6  $3.75  $22.50 

Print History: on 3/7/2024 9:34:31 AM by karly

DUPLICATE

DUPLICATE



Print Date: 08/28/2024 | Page:5

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31367

Customer# F-FLE9509

SOLD TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

SHIP TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/07/2024 03/04/2024 31423 #XTCQBNX9KM admin 03/07/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

97  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

98  CPF325  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (325N)  3  $10.00  $30.00 

99  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

100  BLS001  Biotin-Peptide Complex Lash Serum  6  $7.00  $42.00 

101  STL001  Statement Gel Liner (001, White)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

102  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

103  SGB001  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (001, Sunkissed)  3  $6.50  $19.50 

104  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  3  $6.00  $18.00 

105  LLB011  Love Steady Liquid Blush (011, Adorn)  3  $4.75  $14.25 

106  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

107  GSS009  At Glance Stick Shadow (009, Cocoa Daze)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

108  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

109  FCM006  Collagen Retinol Treatment Moisturizer  3  $9.50  $28.50 

110  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

111  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

112  CLP002  Celestial Love Pressed Pigment Palette  3  $8.75  $26.25 

113  AWC001  Atomic Water Moisturizing Cream  6  $11.25  $67.50 

114  TBS002  The Best Lavender Setting Spray*  1  $3.00  $3.00 

115  SOB006  Signature Ombre Blush (006, Mellow Pink)  1  $2.25  $2.25 

116  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

117  SCP001  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (001, Color Neutralizer)  1  $0.00  $0.00 

118  MSC002  Volume & Lifting Mascara  1  $2.75  $2.75 

119  LAWL018  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (018, Expert)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

120  GSS018  At Glance Stick Shadow (018, Olive Green)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

121  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  1  $2.13  $2.13 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31367

Customer# F-FLE9509

SOLD TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

SHIP TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/07/2024 03/04/2024 31423 #XTCQBNX9KM admin 03/07/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

122  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

123  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  1  $2.75  $2.75 

124  CPF500  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (500W)  1  $5.50  $5.50 

125  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

126  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

127  STL001  Statement Gel Liner (001, White)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

128  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  1  $1.88  $1.88 

129  SGB001  Sun Glow Face & Body Bronzer (001, Sunkissed)  1  $3.50  $3.50 

130  MWC300  Mega Waterproof Concealer (300, Brulee )  1  $3.00  $3.00 

131  LLB011  Love Steady Liquid Blush (011, Adorn)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

132  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

133  GSS009  At Glance Stick Shadow (009, Cocoa Daze)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

134  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  1  $2.13  $2.13 

135  FCM006  Collagen Retinol Treatment Moisturizer  1  $4.75  $4.75 

136  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

137  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

138  CLP002  Celestial Love Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $4.95  $4.95 

139  AWC001  Atomic Water Moisturizing Cream  1  $5.50  $5.50 

140  TBS002  The Best Lavender Setting Spray*  3  $6.00  $18.00 

141  SOB006  Signature Ombre Blush (006, Mellow Pink)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

142  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  3  $3.75  $11.25 

143  SCP001  Set & Correct Loose Setting Powder (001, Color Neutralizer)  3  $0.00  $0.00 

144  MSC002  Volume & Lifting Mascara  9  $5.00  $45.00 

145  LAWL018  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (018, Expert)  6  $3.75  $22.50 

146  GSS018  At Glance Stick Shadow (018, Olive Green)  6  $4.25  $25.50 
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Sub Total : $2,206.67
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $2,206.67
Payment : $2,206.67

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 31367

Customer# F-FLE9509

SOLD TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

SHIP TO
Flex’s Fashion & Frills
1301 Eddie Craig Court
McDonough, GA 30252 United States 
Tel: +1 678-544-9509    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
03/07/2024 03/04/2024 31423 #XTCQBNX9KM admin 03/07/2024 03/04/2024 03/04/2024 FAIRE FAIRE HANMI FAIRE
Tracking#

Invoice Note
This order was placed on Faire.

The customer requested that the order ship ASAP.,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

147  GSS001  At Glance Stick Shadow (001, Dazzling)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

148  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  6  $4.25  $25.50 

149  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  6  $4.75  $28.50 

150  CPF500  Complete Wear Powder Foundation (500W)  3  $10.00  $30.00 

151  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

152  CCC103  Lavish Color Correcting Concealer (103, Matcha Latte)  3  $0.00  $0.00 

  Total Item 152 Total Qty 475 Total Weight 1,033.70
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